Summarizing who answered what, and how often. NOTES:

CODING FOR ISSUES - Interviewees are anonymous in these tables.
- Colours simply highlight highs and lows.

Number of comments in each category.

EOS Dep't
for against 1xx 31x Ixx / 31x P instr'r
sci+arts | sci+arts design design | distinc'n degree level issues
g g issues issues totals
a 0 8 13 9 5 2 10 2 49
b 1 0 8 8 1 1 4 0 23
c 0 3 3 14 2 2 11 1 36
d 2 8 2 5 1 5 7 1 31
e 2 2 12 3 0 1 8 3 31
f 1 1 11 8 2 7 7 4 41
g 2 0 3 2 3 0 1 0 11
h 0 0 2 8 4 3 7 2 26
i 1 2 12 5 0 2 7 0 29
j 7 2 7 4 3 1 8 0 32
totals 16 26 73 66 21 24 70 13 309
Percentage of comments coming from each interview for each category.
EOS Dep't
for against 1xx 31x Ixx / 31x ep instr'r
. . . . s degree level A
sci+arts | sci+arts design design distinc'n . . issues
issues issues
a 0% 31% 18% 14% 24% 8% 14% 15%
b 6% 0% 11% 12% 5% 4% 6% 0%
[+ 0% 12% 4% 21% 10% 8% 16% 8%
d 13% 31% 3% 8% 5% 21% 10% 8%
e 13% 8% 16% 5% 0% 4% 11% 23%
f 6% 4% 15% 12% 10% 29% 10% 31%
g 13% 0% 4% 3% 14% 0% 1% 0%
h 0% 0% 3% 12% 19% 13% 10% 15%
i 6% 8% 16% 8% 0% 8% 10% 0%
j 44% 8% 10% 6% 14% 4% 11% 0%
totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Percentage of interviewee's comments in each category.
EOS Dep't
for against 1Ixx 31x Ixx / 31x P instr'r
. I . . . degree level A totals
sci+arts | scit+arts design design distinc'n . . issues
issues issues
a 0% 16% 27% 18% 10% 4% 20% 4% 100%
b 4% 0% 35% 35% 4% 4% 17% 0% 100%
[+ 0% 8% 8% 39% 6% 6% 31% 3% 100%
d 6% 26% 6% 16% 3% 16% 23% 3% 100%
e 6% 6% 39% 10% 0% 3% 26% 10% 100%
f 2% 2% 27% 20% 5% 17% 17% 10% 100%
g 18% 0% 27% 18% 27% 0% 9% 0% 100%
h 0% 0% 8% 31% 15% 12% 27% 8% 100%
i 3% 7% 41% 17% 0% 7% 24% 0% 100%
j 22% 6% 22% 13% 9% 3% 25% 0% 100%
80
w 70 Total number of comments for each category.
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CODING FOR SWOTPAQ Strengths weaknesses, opportunities, threats, opinions, advice, questions.

Number of comments in each category.

S wW lo) T ] A Q totals
a 1 5 4 4 30
b 2 1 4 15
c 3 2 1 28
d 5 2 2 3 2 6 20
e 5 1 5 3 24
f 1 5 3 3 5 24
g 5 1 1 3 3 13
i 4 5 5 2 5 21
j 4 1 4 4 3 2 5 23
totals 39 41 33 38 32 31 9 223

Percentage of comments coming from each interviewee for each category.

s w 0 T P A
a 3% 20% 15% 11% 25% 13%
b | 0% | 5% 24% 3% 13%
c 18% 17% 9% 21% 6% 3%
d 13% 5% 6% 8% 6% 19%
e 13% 20% 3% 5% 16% 10%
f 3% 12% 9% 18% 9% 16%
g 13% 2% 3% 8%
h 18% 5% 3% 13%
i 10% 12% 15% 5%
j 10% 2% 12% 11% 9% 6%
totals 100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%

Percentage of interviewee's comments in each category.

S w (o] T totals
a 3% 27% 17% 13% 100%
b 13% 100%
c 25% 25% 11% 29% 100%
d 25% 10% 10% 15% 100%
e 21% 33% 4% 8% 100%
f 4% 21% 13% 29% 100%
g 38% 8% 8% 23% 100%
h 28% 8% 4% 20% 100%
i 19% 24% 24% 10% 100%
j 17% 4% 17% 17% 100%
totals
45
£ 40 Total number of comments for each category.
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SWOTPAQ vs CATEGORY

Number of comments in each category.

for against 1xx 31x Ixx / 31x EOS Dep't instr'r
sci+arts | sci+arts design design | distinc'n c‘legree 'Ievel issues
issues issues
S 7 0 10 15 6 0 6 0
w 1 10 14 10 1 9 11 2
(0] 4 3 10 11 3 1 13 1
T 0 5 15 8 5 7 14 4
P 3 0 <) 6 4 4 11 3
A 0 8 13 14 1 3 13 3
Q 1 0 2 2 1 0 2 0
totals 16 26 73 66 21 24 70 13
Percent of each SWOTPAQ in each category
for against 1xx 31x Ixx / 31x EOS Dep't instr'r
sci+arts | sci+arts design design distinc'n t?egree ,IEVEI issues
issues issues
S 44% 0% 14% 23% 29% 0% 9% 0%
W 6% 38% 19% 15% 5% 38% 16% 15%
(o] 25% 12% 14% 17% 14% 4% 19% 8%
T 0% 19% 21% 12% 24% 29% 20% 31%
P 19% 0% 12% 9% 19% 17% 16% 23%
A 0% 31% 18% 21% 5% 13% 19% 23%
Q 6% 0% 3% 3% 5% 0% 3% 0%
totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

totals
44
58
46
58
40
55
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